Langevl .nAUDIO ~~l~~ EQUIPMENT
A/1506 POWER N1PLI FI ER
l •nuuuuu-n .... ,.,,,.,.,,. __
MICROPHONES-CONDEIISER AUD DYflAMIC
4000 SERIES MODULES
FOR COMPLETE INFORMAT!Drl WRITE OR PHONE:
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
QUALITY PERFORMANCE

RMX TYPE CONTROLS are generally tapered to i nfinity and do not provide detented
positions. "Q" F>ositions may usually be provided by adding 'the letter 11Q11 to
t~~ type code (RMXQ). Resistor Tolerance: ±5%
If a detented control is required, add le tte r "D" to the type code (RMXD).
The 11Q
11 and 11D11 configurations are mutually exclusive. A detented control
can not be provided with a 11Q1 1
,
RAT TYPE CONTROLS have lin ear attenuation and detented positions. Normal ly,
these controls d; not have an infinity position. Howeve r , this step can be
provided in most attenuators by adding the letter "V" to the type code .J_RATV).
Resistor Tolerance: ~1¾
MULTI-GANG UNITS - Most atten uat ors can be fabr ic a ted with more than one
control section coupled to the same shaft. Chec k tabulation below for avai 1-
abi 1 i ty.
te ngth of Controls: 1 Gang- 1 5/8 11
2 Gang - 2 7/8 11
C
3 Ga ng - 4 11
4 Gang - 4 11
RMX TYPE GANG RAT TYPE GANG
Description Cat. No. Max. DB Q 2 3 I 4 DB/Step Cat . No. Max.DB V 2 3
20 Steps 1.5 RAT-618 30 • • • 15°/Step RMX-20 I 1 CX) 0 0 • e 2,0 RAT-631 40 • • • 300°Rota.
1½'' d ia.
30 Steps RMX-206 00 '9 e • 1.5 RAT-634 45 • • 1 It? /Step RMX-207 CX)
. • e 0 2.0 RAT-635 60 • • I
337½0 Rota.
l 1½" di a. I l
~
32 Steps m RMX-203 CX) 0 • • • 1.5
10°/Step
I l 320°Rot a.
1 ½" di a.
1: - ,-
44 Steps RMX-215 e • • • 1. 0 -
00
7½0 /Step I 352½0 Rota. I
I 2¼" di a. 0
45 Steps RMX-205 00 8 (t e l.O RAT-624 45 • • 7½0 /Step
337½0 Rota,
2&11 dia. , -
IMPEDANCE - The following terminal impedances are available as standard:
150/ 150 ohms 300/300 ohms 600/600 ohms 600/1200 ohms
Most other impedances are available upon request without additional charge,
4
• •
I
• •
•
B A L A N C E D L A D D E R N E T W O R K S
RMX TYPE CONTROLS are generall y t apered to infini t y and do not provide detented
positions, "Q" posi t i on s may usua ll y be provided by adding the let te r 11Q11 t o
th e ty pe co de (RMXQ). Res is to r Tolerance: ±5%
I f a detented control is required, add let t er 11 D11 t o the t y pe code (RMXD).
The 11Q" and 11D11 conf i gurations are mutual l y exclusive. A de t ented co nt rol
can no t be provided with a 11Q1 1
•
RJn TYPE CONTROLS have linear attenu ation and de t en t ed positions . Normall y,
th ese con tro ls do no t have an infinit y position. However, this ste p can be
prov ided in most attenuators by addin g th e l ette r 11v11 to the type code {RATV).
Resistor Tolerance: t1%
MULTI-GANG UNITS - Most att enuators can be fabrica t ed wi t h mor e th an on e
con t rol section co up led t o the same shaft . Chec k tabu l at ion be l ow for avai l-
abi 1 ity.
~es cr i pt ion
zo Steps
15°/Step
300°Rota.
2t;" di a;
30 Steps
11t 0 /Step
337 ½0 Rot a .
2½" dia.

RMX TYPE COITTROLS are generally tapered to infinity and do not provide detented
positions. "Q" positions may usuall y be provided by adding t he letter "Q" to
the type code (RMXQ). Resis t or Tolerance: ts %
If a detented control is required, add le t ter "D" to t he ty pe code (RMXD).
The "Q" and "D" configura t ions are mut ua lly exclusive . A detented control can
not be provided with a "Q 11
•
RAT TYPE COITTROLS have linear attenuation and det ented positions. Normally,
these controls do not have an infinity position. However, this step can be
provided in most attenua t ors by adding the le tt er 11V11 to the t ype code j,RATV).
Resistor To 1 erance: .. l%
MULTI-GANG UNITS - Most attenuators can be fabricated with more than one control
section coupled to the same shaft.
Check tabulation on following page for availabili t y,
I
;
....
B R I D G E D T N E T W O R K S
I RMX TYPE GANG I . RAT TYPE I GANG
Description Cat. No. I Max • DB ! Q 21314iD8/Step Cat .No. 1 Max. DB!v '·2 3 4 ---r
10 Steps o. 1 RAT-500 1.0 • 0 0' ~~
15°/Step i o. 1 RAT-6 12 1.0 • • ~ 150°Rota. 0.5 RAT-613 I 5.0 • • • 1 ½" di a. i 0.5 RAT-654 5-0-5 I 81
i 1.0 RAT-50 5 I 10,0 e 1G • .._,,
1. 0 RAT-606 · 1 o. 0 .,. • I
' 1. 5 RAT- 652 • 15. O i~ i· • I 2,0 RAT-600 20. o I , ... • i 2.0 , Ri\T-619 ! 18/oo G e :e • ' l 10. 0 RAT-5 10 , 100.0 19 • • ·,~
I
I i I '
20 Steps I
I
I I ! I 0. l I RAT- 614 ' 2.0 • . ! .. I I 0 l • :•1• 15 /Step I I 0.5 \ RAT-62g l 10_ 0 19
300°Rota, i ' l. 0 RAT-607 ! 20.0 ~ 1e1e I '
2~11 d ia. I I ) RAT-6JO ! • •••• I I 1. 0 19/(Y\
I
I I
I i I I
I 1.5 i RAT-641 30. 0 1• .. ,.
RMX-60 l co ., .. •: 2,0 RAT-60 I 1 40.0 ! e!e i•
I I I
I
2.0 i RAT-6 26 38fu ie e1e1e 1
I 1 ! l 3.0 i RAT- 642 ! 60.0 :e!e!o 1e , I
; i i I I i { I !
30 Steps I I ! I l o. l :RA T-615 ! 3.0 i& • lo e
10° /S tep ! 0,5 RAT-623 15. 0 • eie te l ' i
l
..•
300°Rota. i I
I
I l. 0 RAT-60 8 ~.O •• • • • r i I
2-l·"dia. I ' 1.5 I RAT- 645 I 45. 0 Ctl~!Gl8 1
' I I I I ••• ,.1 l 2.0 RAT-602 l 60 . 0 - - - - -
l l l;0 /St ep RMX-600 co . 1. i8 1. 5 I
'
337} 0 Rota , RMX-603 l co I .• , .. 2.0 ' RAT-628 58/co • • e 1e i
I
2l " dia. I ! ( I i
,
I
I I I I i
32 Steps RMX-602 i co • • •• l. 5 1 I : I I I
I
0 ' I I I 1 I I 10 /Ste p I I
l I 320°Rota. I I I j I ' I I i i j I '
2&"dia . I ; I I l I
I I
I '
4_; !>teps RMX-606 co : , •. I 0.5 RAT-636 22.5 • ~·-:·k -
7½0 /Step RMX-625 i co 0 1. 0 I RAT-637 1-+5. 0 : ., "'}-:;':
f ! I 337½0 Rota. I i I I ! l 2&11 di a.
I i I i I I l I I I - I
IMPEDANCE - The follow i ng terminal impedances a re ava il able as standard:
150/ 150 ohms 300/300 ohms 600/600 ohms
Most other impedances are avai tabl e upon request without addi t ional charge.

RMX TYPE CONTROLS are generall y t apered to infini ty and do not provide detented
position. 11Q11 positio ns may usuall y be pro vided by adding t he let t er 11Q11 to
the type code (RMXQ) Resistor Tolerance: ±5%
If a detented cont rol is req ui r ed, add letter 11011 t o t he ty pe code (RMXD).'
The 11Q11 and 11011 co nfig ura t ions are mut uall y exclusive. A deten t ed control can
not be provided with a 11Q11
,
RAT TYPE CONTROLS have linear at tenuation and de t ented positions. Normall y,
these controls do not have an infinit y position. However, this s t ep can be
provided in most attenuators by adding t he letter 11V1
' to the t ype code iRATV).
Resistor Tolerance: -1 %
MULTI-GANG UNITS - Most attenuators can be fabric ated with more than one control
section coupled to the same shaft.
Check tabulation on following page for availabili ty .
I
!Desc r iption
1 10 St eps
15° /Ste p
150° Ro t a.
2t;-11 di a .
15 St eps
; l o0 /St ep
· 150° Ro t a .
2&11 d i a.
·20 St e ps
~15° /Ste p
~300 ° Ro t a.
' 2i;' ' di a.
30 St ep s
, l o0 /Ste p
300° Ro t a.
2t 11 di a.
32 Steps
10° /Ste p
320 ° Ro t a .
2-q1 1 d i a.
11 H 11 N E T W O R K S
RMX TYPE 1 GANG f J RAT TYPE ) GANG "j
Ca t .No. !Max .D B IQ 1213 j 4 DB/S t ep f Cat . No. , Max.D B V
1
2' 31 4[
! I I I o. l 1 RAT- 50 1 1. O e O ..,,:
! I ! I 1 0 .1 ! RAT- 616 : l.O 9 18 !:
I
1 ; I I 1 o. s __.._1 R_A_T -_6_17:._.........1 _::.5..;_. o_......l,----=•-+=-• __._I --I
I
I I , ! ' 1. o l RAT - so 6 . 1 o. o e e i -.·.
I
! ! 1 1.0 1RAT- 609 ! 10.0 e e ,
I l i i 1. 5 ! RAT - 648 .j_ . ._..;15;_ __ 0 _ __._! _ ..... Gi__,...;:e::...,4-____.11- ._.
I j j 1 ! 2, 0 ' RAT-66 1 · 20 . 0 0 8 l
i i j I l O. o tA T - 5 l 1 , 1 0 0 . o 8 O : ·:.
I
! 1 • 1 o I RAT - 62 1 : 1 c; _ o e Q9 a
1 2 . 0 l RAT - 62 2 , 10. 0 8 • $ i
I I
I !
J i I
t ! i
' : i
I !
I
j
I
·'-' · I I I l I I O. l 1 RAT - 62 5 I 2. O t) 8
1 1 ! I l i o. 5 ,RAr-6s o ; 1 o. o • e 1
'1 \ i I I 1 1. 0 ;RAT- 610 I 20.0 8 ~ i
,I ~ ,~ j
I ·.',:.-I
-- --·· - I ! . I , i l. 5 iRAT- 65 1 30 .0 8 0 1 ~·:--:: - -......-1-----i1-=--+-1-,--+--+-+-:: -- -,-:-~--7'~'-t~--'--'---+-'"" '-+-"::a..+---'- 4-- -4 L RMX- 664 j co !9 1 o i 1 ~- ---4 RAT- 6f)4_+-4_o_._o _ _ +-e;:;;....+-"•"""-l--!+--.-.,\--.'·--11
I : l j i J 1 ! I ! ll,-.. - -r- l i rM1-T~o.i'~·~~""'A:!!T:1'-~6,..r:;1"""""i...,. .... , ..... "'"o""""" ...... "!!•""""'•~·""""'.,_,.,tii:=.,,.==_.,_=1 . .